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Sanford
Sanford District 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 011 0 0 0 0

Page Memorial 2,110 2,11063,285 63,285 209 209 1,072 1,072 240 240 100.00%11 1 1 13,121 13,121
2402401,0721,07220920963,285 100.00%63,285 2,110 2,110 13,12113,121

Asbury 326 3269,765 9,765 32 32 165 165 37 37 100.00%11 2 1 2,025 2,025
373716516532329,765 100.00%9,765 326 326 2,0252,025

Biscoe-Bascom Charge
Bascom Chapel 162 1624,874 4,874 16 16 83 83 18 18 100.00%11 3 2 1,011 1,011
Biscoe - Page Memorial 275 2758,263 5,807 27 27 140 140 31 31 76.49%11 3 3 1,713 1,713

4949223223434310,681 84.26%13,137 437 437 2,7242,724
Bonlee Charge

Meroney 373 37311,193 11,193 37 37 190 190 42 42 100.00%11 4 2 2,321 2,321
West End 134 1344,026 4,026 13 13 68 68 15 15 100.00%11 4 3 835 835

5757258258505015,219 100.00%15,219 507 507 3,1563,156
Broadway-Morris Chapel Charge

Broadway 357 35710,708 10,708 35 35 181 181 41 41 100.00%11 5 2 2,220 2,220
Morris Chapel 371 37111,132 11,132 37 37 189 189 42 42 100.00%11 5 3 2,308 2,308

8383370370727221,840 100.00%21,840 728 728 4,5284,528

Bynum 327 3279,812 9,812 32 32 166 166 37 37 100.00%11 6 1 2,034 2,034
373716616632329,812 100.00%9,812 327 327 2,0342,034

Carbonton 161 1614,832 4,832 16 16 82 82 18 18 100.00%11 8 1 1,002 1,002
1818828216164,832 100.00%4,832 161 161 1,0021,002

Carthage 779 023,361 16,853 77 0 396 0 89 0 57.04%11 9 1 4,843 0
089039607716,853 57.04%23,361 779 0 04,843

Center 380 38011,405 11,405 38 38 193 193 43 43 100.00%11 10 1 2,365 2,365
4343193193383811,405 100.00%11,405 380 380 2,3652,365

Chatham-Cedar Grove Charge
Chatham 309 3099,281 9,281 31 31 157 157 35 35 100.00%11 11 2 1,924 1,924
Cedar Grove 172 1725,149 5,149 17 17 87 87 20 20 100.00%11 11 3 1,067 1,067

5555244244484814,430 100.00%14,430 481 481 2,9912,991
Chatham-Lee Hispanic Mission

Hispanic Mission: Siler City 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 011 12 2 0 0
Hispanic Mission: Sanford 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 011 12 3 0 0
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Ether 284 2848,530 8,530 28 28 144 0 32 32 98.66%11 14 1 1,768 1,768
3232014428288,530 98.66%8,530 284 284 1,7681,768

Fair Promise-High Falls Charge
Fair Promise 229 2296,875 6,875 23 23 116 116 26 26 100.00%11 15 2 1,425 1,425
High Falls 332 3329,944 9,944 33 33 168 168 38 38 100.00%11 15 3 2,062 2,062

6464284284565616,819 100.00%16,819 561 561 3,4873,487

Goldston 571 57117,136 17,136 57 57 290 290 65 65 100.00%11 16 1 3,553 3,553
6565290290575717,136 100.00%17,136 571 571 3,5533,553

Jones Chapel-Moncure Charge
Jones Chapel 147 1474,399 4,399 15 15 74 74 17 17 100.00%11 18 2 912 912
Moncure 44 441,327 1,327 4 4 22 22 5 5 100.00%11 18 3 275 275

2222969619195,726 100.00%5,726 191 191 1,1871,187

Lemon Springs 580 58017,385 17,385 58 58 294 294 66 66 100.00%11 19 1 3,604 3,604
6666294294585817,385 100.00%17,385 580 580 3,6043,604

Candor-Little River Charge
Little River 90 902,703 2,703 9 9 46 46 10 10 100.00%11 20 2 560 560
Melton's Grove 29 29875 875 3 3 15 15 3 3 100.00%11 20 3 181 181
Candor 481 48114,425 14,425 48 48 244 244 55 55 100.00%11 20 4 2,991 2,991

6868305305606018,003 100.00%18,003 600 600 3,7323,732

Love Joy 374 37411,208 11,208 37 37 190 190 42 42 100.00%11 21 1 2,324 2,324
4242190190373711,208 100.00%11,208 374 374 2,3242,324

Merritt's Chapel 464 46413,929 13,929 46 46 236 236 53 53 100.00%11 22 1 2,888 2,888
5353236236464613,929 100.00%13,929 464 464 2,8882,888

Mount Gilead: First-Zion Charge
Mt. Gilead: First 836 83625,091 25,091 83 83 425 425 95 95 100.00%11 24 2 5,202 5,202
Zion 87 872,601 2,601 9 9 44 44 10 10 100.00%11 24 3 539 539

105105469469929227,692 100.00%27,692 923 923 5,7415,741
Mount Zion-Hickory Mountain Charge

Chatham: Mt. Zion 60 601,791 1,791 6 6 30 30 7 7 100.00%11 25 2 371 371
Hickory Mountain 67 672,001 2,001 7 7 34 34 8 8 100.00%11 25 3 415 415
Ebenezer 250 2507,512 7,512 25 25 127 127 28 28 100.00%11 25 4 1,557 1,557

4343191191383811,304 100.00%11,304 377 377 2,3432,343

Piney Grove 640 64019,204 19,204 64 64 325 325 73 73 100.00%11 27 1 3,981 3,981
7373325325646419,204 100.00%19,204 640 640 3,9813,981

Pittsboro: First 1,002 1,00230,052 30,052 99 99 509 509 114 114 100.00%11 28 1 6,231 6,231
114114509509999930,052 100.00%30,052 1,002 1,002 6,2316,231
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Pittsboro Circuit Charge
Brown's Chapel 372 37211,147 11,148 37 37 189 189 42 42 100.01%11 29 2 2,311 2,311
Pleasant Hill 243 2437,281 7,281 24 24 123 123 28 28 100.00%11 29 3 1,510 1,510

7070312312616118,429 100.00%18,428 615 615 3,8213,821
Pleasant Hill-Mount Carmel Charge

Mount Carmel 96 962,892 2,892 10 10 49 49 11 11 100.00%11 30 2 600 600
Pleasant Hill 488 48814,653 14,653 48 48 248 248 56 56 100.00%11 30 3 3,038 3,038

6767297297585817,545 100.00%17,545 584 584 3,6383,638

Poplar Springs 102 1023,065 3,065 10 10 52 52 12 12 100.00%11 31 1 635 635
1212525210103,065 100.00%3,065 102 102 635635

Robbins: Tabernacle 631 63118,939 18,939 63 63 321 321 72 72 100.00%11 32 1 3,927 3,927
7272321321636318,939 100.00%18,939 631 631 3,9273,927

SAN - Jonesboro 2,587 2,58777,611 77,611 257 171 1,314 876 294 196 95.52%11 33 1 16,091 12,314
1962948761,31417125777,611 95.52%77,611 2,587 2,587 12,31416,091

SAN - Saint Luke 3,915 3,915117,423 117,423 388 388 1,988 1,988 445 445 100.00%11 34 1 24,345 24,345
4454451,9881,988388388117,423 100.00%117,423 3,915 3,915 24,34524,345

Sandhills Charge
Eagle Springs 55 551,647 1,647 5 5 28 28 6 6 100.00%11 35 2 341 341
Marcus 101 1013,036 3,036 10 10 51 51 12 12 100.00%11 35 3 629 629
Pleasant Hill 55 551,648 1,648 5 5 28 28 6 6 100.00%11 35 4 342 342

242410710720206,331 100.00%6,331 211 211 1,3121,312
Sanford Circuit Charge

McQueen`s Chapel 187 1875,612 5,612 19 19 95 95 21 21 100.00%11 36 2 1,164 1,164
Mount Olive 184 1845,508 5,508 18 18 93 93 21 21 100.00%11 36 3 1,142 1,142
Union Grove 111 03,316 621 11 0 56 0 13 0 14.80%11 36 4 688 0

4255188244374811,741 77.60%14,436 482 371 2,3062,994

Parson's Grove 138 1384,150 4,150 14 14 70 70 16 16 100.00%11 37 1 860 860
1616707014144,150 100.00%4,150 138 138 860860

Siler City: First 1,483 044,479 38,242 147 0 753 0 169 0 73.50%11 38 1 9,222 3,103
01690753014738,242 73.50%44,479 1,483 0 3,1039,222

Silk Hope Charge
Mount Vernon 192 1925,764 5,764 19 19 98 98 22 22 100.00%11 39 2 1,195 1,195
Sapling Ridge 258 2587,738 7,738 26 26 131 131 29 29 100.00%11 39 3 1,604 1,604

5151229229454513,502 100.00%13,502 450 450 2,7992,799

Smyrna 781 78123,442 23,442 78 0 397 397 89 89 99.74%11 40 1 4,860 4,860
898939739707823,442 99.74%23,442 781 781 4,8604,860
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Southern Pines 2,356 2,35670,675 70,675 234 234 1,197 1,197 268 268 100.00%11 41 1 14,653 14,653
2682681,1971,19723423470,675 100.00%70,675 2,356 2,356 14,65314,653

Star 572 57217,153 17,154 57 57 290 290 65 65 100.00%11 42 1 3,556 3,556
6565290290575717,154 100.00%17,153 572 572 3,5563,556

Ophir-Uwharrie Charge
Uwharrie 112 1123,372 3,372 11 11 57 57 13 13 100.00%11 43 2 699 699
Ophir 111 1113,335 3,335 11 11 56 56 13 13 100.00%11 43 3 692 692

262611311322226,707 100.00%6,707 223 223 1,3911,391

Troy - Trinity 1,075 64532,243 20,522 107 64 546 328 122 73 62.88%11 44 1 6,685 4,011
731223285466410720,522 62.88%32,243 1,075 645 4,0116,685

Vass-Cameron Charge
Cameron 146 1464,372 4,372 14 14 74 74 17 17 100.00%11 45 1 906 906

1717747414144,372 100.00%4,372 146 146 906906

West End 838 83825,148 25,148 83 83 426 426 95 95 100.00%11 46 1 5,214 5,214
9595426426838325,148 100.00%25,148 838 838 5,2145,214

Mount Pleasant 363 36310,895 10,895 36 36 184 184 41 41 100.00%11 48 1 2,259 2,259
4141184184363610,895 100.00%10,895 363 363 2,2592,259

Pinehurst 1,475 1,47544,242 44,242 146 146 749 749 168 168 100.00%11 49 1 9,173 9,173
16816874974914614644,242 100.00%44,242 1,475 1,475 9,1739,173

Cool Springs 233 2336,990 6,990 23 23 118 118 26 26 100.00%11 50 1 1,449 1,449
262611811823236,990 100.00%6,990 233 233 1,4491,449

Buckhorn 501 33415,042 10,577 50 33 255 170 57 38 69.55%11 51 1 3,119 2,079
3857170255335010,577 69.55%15,042 501 334 2,0793,119

Doub's Chapel 311 3119,331 9,331 31 31 158 158 35 35 100.00%11 52 1 1,935 1,935
353515815831319,331 100.00%9,331 311 311 1,9351,935

Roseland 230 2306,901 6,901 23 23 117 117 26 26 100.00%11 53 1 1,431 1,431
262611711723236,901 100.00%6,901 230 230 1,4311,431

Pinebluff 185 1855,544 5,544 18 18 94 94 21 21 100.00%11 56 1 1,149 1,149
2121949418185,544 100.00%5,544 185 185 1,1491,149

Sardis 201 2016,023 6,023 20 20 102 102 23 23 100.00%11 57 1 1,249 1,249
232310210220206,023 100.00%6,023 201 201 1,2491,249
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Trinity - Sanford 0 01,200 1,200 0 0 0 0 0 011 58 1 0 0
1,2001,200

Bethlehem-Cumnock Charge
Bethlehem 82 822,468 2,468 8 8 42 42 9 9 100.00%11 59 2 512 512
Cumnock 208 06,246 0 21 0 106 0 24 0 0.00%11 59 3 1,295 0

933421488292,468 24.83%8,714 290 82 5121,807

Troy - First 118 1183,554 3,554 12 12 60 60 13 13 100.00%11 60 1 737 737
1313606012123,554 100.00%3,554 118 118 737737

Vass 306 3069,174 9,174 30 30 155 155 35 35 100.00%11 62 1 1,902 1,902
353515515530309,174 100.00%9,174 306 306 1,9021,902

Hickory Grove 183 1835,494 5,494 18 18 93 93 21 21 100.00%11 63 1 1,139 1,139
2121939318185,494 100.00%5,494 183 183 1,1391,139

Macedonia 106 1063,183 3,183 11 11 54 54 12 12 100.00%11 64 1 660 660
1212545411113,183 100.00%3,183 106 106 660660

3,4623,92315,32317,5192,9443,424995,683 94.88%1,036,010 34,494 31,316District Total 194,110214,546
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